
First Name Last Name Company / Account Email

Savvas Proposals Savvas Learning Company proposals@savvas.com
Robert Krieger Follett Content Solutions, LLC contentbids@follettlearning.com
Nancy Fite Cengage Learning, Inc. nancy.fite@cengage.com
Piyush Bajpai Filo Edtech piyush.bajpai@findfilo.com
Sandy Gier Ward's Science bids.wardsci@vwr.com
No name North America Procurement Council, Inc. bids@napc.me
Mary Miller PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com
Visual Tech Zone techznone@visualinfomedia.com
Visual Techzone visualbidalerts@gmail.com
Siva Kumar Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com
tydryrfyrt tyrftdr global20026@gmail.com
Eric Johnson North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC sourcemanagement@napc.me
Kathy Rein Wards Science/ VWR International LLC kathy.rein@avantorsciences.com
Sandy Gier Ward's Science sandy.gier@avantorsciences.com
Bid Coordinator MT Library Services Inc. dba Junior jlgbids@juniorlibraryguild.com
Kim Harvey McGraw Hill LLC SEG_RFP@mheducation.com
Amanda McElrath Accelerate Education amandam@accelerate.education
Sarah Lindberg Quill LLC bid@quill.com
Karrie Ball Perma-Bound Books karrie.ball@perma-bound.com
Danielle Lockhard Fisher Scientific Company LLC fse.bids@thermofisher.com
Lynn Gill Kiddom rfp@kiddom.co
Mary Miller PWXPRress bids@pwxpress.com
Source Source sourcemanagement@deltek.com
Deltek Deltek sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Judy Schneider Laerdal Medical Corporation judy.schneider@laerdal.com
Eunice Peterson Lakeshore Learning Materials, LLC biddept@lakeshorelearning.com
Cary Gummelt Light Labs cary@lightlabsusa.com
Eunice Peterson Lakeshore Learning Materials, LLC biddept@lakeshorelearning.com
Frank Torres Middle Tree Incorporated procurements@middletree.org
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Morgan Reece Image Learning LLC rfps@imaginelearning.com
Nouri Dassi NADA Scientific nouri@nadascientific.com
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Source Management Onvia sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
Stacy Knudson Realityworks, Inc stacy.knudson@realityworks.com
Bid Clerk Bid Clerk visualbidalerts@gmail.com
Molly Algya Science Interactive malgya@scienceinteractive.com
Bid ops Edmentum bidoperations@edmentum.com
Herold Mallari Deltek heroldmallari@deltek.com
Siva Kumar Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Kathryn Voss Discovery Education Inc. kvoss@discoveryed.com 
Greg Montgomery PASCO Scientific bids@pasco.com
Kenneth Lockette The Reimagined Classroom klockette@reimaginedclassroom.com
Monet Simpson Flinn Scientific businessdesk@flinnsci.com
Anna Malgapo Lexine, Inc anna.malgapo@lexinegroup.com
Andy Webber Learn by Doing, Inc. andy@albert.io
Karrie Ball Perma-Bound Books karrie.ball@perma-bound.com
Jarod Schweighart Thermo Fisher Scientific jarod.schweighart@thermofisher.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com
Monica Fraser Mercedes Medical LLC dba Mercedes Scientific bids@mercedesmedical.com
Sally Lovell Flinn Scientific businessdesk@flinnsci.com
Siva Kumar Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Himmatul Aufa Pacific Star Corporation customer@pfstar.com
Danna Jankowski Accelerate Learning Inc. djankowski@acceleratelearning.com
Amy Otis ExploreLearning, LLC ELBids@explorelearning.com
Beverly Jones Cengage Learning, Inc. bev.jones@cengage.com
Mary Miller PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com
Elizabeth Stanfield Carolina Biological Supply Company pricingagreements@carolina.com
Jordan Putney Mimeo.com, Inc, dba The School Planner Company customize@schoolplanner.com
Elizabeth Armstrong Kendall Hunt Publishing earmstrong@kendallhunt.com
Spencer Hindma Carolina Biological Supply Co spencer.hindman@carolina.com
Rick Booms Encyclopedia Britannica, Inc. proposal.opps@eb.com
Proposals Savvas Savvas Learning Company proposals@savvas.com
Carolina Biological Carolina Biological Supply Co quotations@carolina.com
Danielle Reid Science LEAF danielle.reid@scienceleaf.com
Jennifer Burgett Energy 1 jburgett@energy-1.net
Katherine Sandy Elaborate Home Healthcare Services LLC ehhcsva@gmail.com
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Isaac Pardon Ascent Inc isaac@airwarehvac.com
Leo Joanidhi Medical Shipment leo@medicalshipment.com
Lynn Gill Kiddom rfp@kiddom.co
Segal Fecowycz ODP Business Solutions segal.fecowycz@odpbusiness.com
WB Bids Team World Book, Inc. bids@worldbook.com
Elizabeth Armstrong Kendall Hunt Publishing earmstrong@kendallhunt.com
Jim Tyler Technologies jim.ash@tylertech.com
Angela Walker Carolina Biological Supply Company pricingagreements@carolina.com
Susana Garcia Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publishing Group LLC susana.garcia@macmillan.com
Source Management Onvia sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
Mike Mendrysa Government Scientific Source, Inc. mmendrysa@govsci.com
Priya Chaursia EDUSCOPE Smart Learning Solution Private Limited sales@eduscopeindia.com
Ronak Mehta Nerd Bugs LLC info@nerdbugs.com
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